
 
 

LCB 2024 Tour Dates 
 

February Tour 2024 
 
Rehearsal Dates  
Sunday 28th January  
Sunday 4th February  
Sunday 11th February  
Saturday 17th February 
Sunday 18th February 

 
Tour Dates 
Wednesday 21st February 
Thursday 22nd February  
Friday 23rd February  
Saturday 24th February  
Sunday 25th February 

 
 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
 
 
Timings for tour days to be confirmed 

 

June Tour 2024 

DOUBLE TOUR Two groups of 12 dancers 

Rehearsal Dates  
Sunday 7th April 
Saturday 13th April 
Sunday 14th April 
Sunday 21st April 
Sunday 28th April 
Sunday 5th May 
 
Tour Dates 
Wednesday 8th May 
Thursday 9th May 
Friday 10th May 
Saturday 11th May 
Sunday 12th May 

 
10:30pm – 4:30pm Blue Group  
10:30pm – 4:30pm Yellow Group 
10:30pm – 4:30pm  
10:30pm – 4:30pm  
10:30pm – 4:30pm  
10:30pm – 4:30pm  
 
Timings for tour days to be confirmed 

 

September Tour 2024 
Rehearsal Dates   
Sunday 1st September 
Sunday 8th September 
Sunday 15th September 
Saturday 21st September 
Sunday 22nd September 
 
Tour Dates 
Wednesday 25th September 
Thursday 26th September 
Friday 27th September 
Saturday 28th September 
Sunday 29th September 

 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
10:30pm – 3:30pm 
 
 
Timings for tour days to be confirmed 

 


